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Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SUI BORER Pavlo BSL BFC Basel 2006 R M 1.19 323302 yes

BULLIARD Valentin GEN CEFL Florimont 2007 R M 1.48 376481 yes

CHARBONNET Samuel VA SES Sion 2007 R M 1.12 376519 yes

CHERUBINI Niccolo ZHR FCZN Zürich 2007 R M 1.21 383277 yes

CORRODI Elias VD CAL Lausanne 2007 L M 1.38 383758 yes

DEMIERRE Nicolas VD SEVM Vevey 2007 R M 1.34 359588 yes

ELMIGER Aloys VD SEVM Vevey 2006 R M 1.44 350207 yes

ESTABLE Gauthier FRB SESAF Fribourg 2008 R M 1.55 382003 yes

FARDEL Loïc VD CAL Lausanne 2007 R M 1.33 424934 yes

FAVRE Aurèle KB FCB Bern 2004 R M 1.1 317724 yes

FAVRE Aurélien VD SEVM Vevey 2008 R M 1.36 357112 yes

FREY Jeremia FCA Aarau 2004 R M 1.17 336050 yes

GOETTMANN Sacha VD CAL Lausanne 2006 R M 1.41 363857 yes

GRÜNINGER Jonathan ZSZ FCZ Zug 2006 R M 1.43 437298 yes

GSCHWEND Marino Roberto KB FCB Bern 2008 M 1.18 389785 yes

ISCHI Eric VD SEVM Vevey 2006 R M 1.9 350212 yes

KOCH Elias ZSZ FCZ Zug 2005 R M 1.24 425951 yes

LANGENSCHEID Cajus ZHR ZFC Zürich 2008 R M 1.16 362188 yes

LIONELLO Arturo VD CAL Lausanne 2006 R M 1.15 361038 yes

MARGHITOLA Mauro KB AFCB Bern 2009 R M 2.74 448458 yes

MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan GEN CEFL Florimont 2008 R M 2.69 363865 yes

MUMENTHALER Colin GEN CEFL Florimont 2004 R M 1.4 332862 yes

NOWAK Nicolas VD SEVM Vevey 2008 R M 2.72 409508 yes

PASSOT Léo VA SES Sion 2007 R M 1.30 395905 yes

PEGORETTI Ramon TI LUG Lugano 2008 R M 1.37 464883 yes

PERLINI Nilo GEN SEG Geneve 2006 R M 1.35 396740 yes

PETRINI Noah TI LUG Lugano 2008 R M 1.62 361789 yes

PFEIFER Paul KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2006 R M 1.5 339478 yes

RANZONI Nathan TI LUG Lugano 2009 R M 1.23 397273 yes

RAUBER Ferdinand VD SEVM Vevey 2008 L M 1.60 386393 yes

SALEKI Emile VD SEVM Vevey 2007 R M 1.40 360573 yes

SCHÄDELI Jonathan KB AFCB Bern 2005 R M 1.25 348111 yes

SIMINSZKY Mark SEN Neuchâtel 2006 R M 1.13 355117 yes

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2007 R M 1.3 339488 yes

STÄHELI Maurice GEN CEFL Florimont 2007 L M 1.7 376383 yes

STOLZ Arthur SEN Neuchâtel 2009 R M 2.73 359355 yes

TOMASIN Riccardo VD CAL Lausanne 2007 R M 1.32 361055 yes

ULRICH Julien ZSZ FCZ Zug 2007 R M 1.42 389267 yes

VON SCHONBORN Leopold VD CAL Lausanne 2007 R M 1.31 383793 yes

WALDBURG-ZEIL Thaddäus ZHR FCZN Zürich 2006 L M 1.28 349452 yes

WICHT Gianluca GEN SEG Geneve 2007 R M 1.8 337713 yes

WIDMER Neel SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005 R M 1.14 360066 yes

  42 Participants (42 present)
 

1 Nations, 42 Participants (42 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 110.0000 SUI FAVRE Aurèle KB FCB Bern M yes

2. 1 003 68.0000 SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola KB CEB Biel/Bienne M yes

3. 1 004 64.0000 SUI MUMENTHALER Colin GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

4. 1 005 46.0000 SUI PFEIFER Paul KB CEB Biel/Bienne M yes

5. 1 007 36.0000 SUI STÄHELI Maurice GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

6. 1 008 36.0000 SUI WICHT Gianluca GEN SEG Geneve M yes

7. 1 009 30.0000 SUI ISCHI Eric VD SEVM Vevey M yes

8. 1 012 24.0000 SUI CHARBONNET Samuel VA SES Sion M yes

9. 1 013 22.0000 SUI SIMINSZKY Mark SEN Neuchâtel M yes

10. 1 014 20.0000 SUI WIDMER Neel SECH Chaux-de-Fonds M yes

11. 1 015 20.0000 SUI LIONELLO Arturo VD CAL Lausanne M yes

12. 1 016 20.0000 SUI LANGENSCHEID Cajus ZHR ZFC Zürich M yes

13. 1 017 18.0000 SUI FREY Jeremia FCA Aarau M yes

14. 1 018 18.0000 SUI GSCHWEND Marino Roberto KB FCB Bern M yes

15. 1 019 16.0000 SUI BORER Pavlo BSL BFC Basel M yes

16. 1 021 16.0000 SUI CHERUBINI Niccolo ZHR FCZN Zürich M yes

17. 1 023 14.0000 SUI RANZONI Nathan TI LUG Lugano M yes

18. 1 024 14.0000 SUI KOCH Elias ZSZ FCZ Zug M yes

19. 1 025 14.0000 SUI SCHÄDELI Jonathan KB AFCB Bern M yes

20. 1 028 12.0000 SUI WALDBURG-ZEIL Thaddäus ZHR FCZN Zürich M yes

21. 1 030 12.0000 SUI PASSOT Léo VA SES Sion M yes

22. 1 031 12.0000 SUI VON SCHONBORN Leopold VD CAL Lausanne M yes

23. 1 032 10.0000 SUI TOMASIN Riccardo VD CAL Lausanne M yes

24. 1 033 10.0000 SUI FARDEL Loïc VD CAL Lausanne M yes

25. 1 034 10.0000 SUI DEMIERRE Nicolas VD SEVM Vevey M yes

26. 1 035 10.0000 SUI PERLINI Nilo GEN SEG Geneve M yes

27. 1 036 8.0000 SUI FAVRE Aurélien VD SEVM Vevey M yes

28. 1 037 8.0000 SUI PEGORETTI Ramon TI LUG Lugano M yes

29. 1 038 6.0000 SUI CORRODI Elias VD CAL Lausanne M yes

30. 1 040 6.0000 SUI SALEKI Emile VD SEVM Vevey M yes

31. 1 041 6.0000 SUI GOETTMANN Sacha VD CAL Lausanne M yes

32. 1 042 6.0000 SUI ULRICH Julien ZSZ FCZ Zug M yes

33. 1 043 6.0000 SUI GRÜNINGER Jonathan ZSZ FCZ Zug M yes

34. 1 044 6.0000 SUI ELMIGER Aloys VD SEVM Vevey M yes

35. 1 048 4.0000 SUI BULLIARD Valentin GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

36. 1 055 2.0000 SUI ESTABLE Gauthier FRB SESAF Fribourg M yes

37. 1 060 2.0000 SUI RAUBER Ferdinand VD SEVM Vevey M yes

38. 1 062 0.0000 SUI PETRINI Noah TI LUG Lugano M yes

39. 2 069 30.0000 SUI MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

40. 2 072 20.0000 SUI NOWAK Nicolas VD SEVM Vevey M yes

41. 2 073 20.0000 SUI STOLZ Arthur SEN Neuchâtel M yes

42. 2 074 20.0000 SUI MARGHITOLA Mauro KB AFCB Bern M yes
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Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Sélection Epee Men's U20

3 [2023] Circuit National Epee Men's U20



Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)
05.05.2024 - 10:30 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U20

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0003 05.05.2024 17:00 1 / 1
Data processing by: Cercle d'Escrime de Morges (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.4.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Léon Amez-Droz

Competition manager

Loïc Badoux

Technical directory

Léon Amez-Droz (Swiss Fencing)
Yanaki Altanov (CEM Morges)
Rémi Grosjean (CEB Bienne)
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 42 Participants

1 First round
05.05. 10:35

42 Participants
6 Poules 7 Poule size

42 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
05.05. 13:10

Table of 64

42 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 05.05. 13:10

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Sélection Epee Men's U20

3 [2023] Circuit National Epee Men's U20
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First round

Poule 1 10:35 | Piste 1

GAILLARD Elodie, FRA CEFL Florimont

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ELMIGER Aloys SUI SEVM Vevey 1 2 V V 4 2 V 3 23 21 0.500 2 4.
FAVRE Aurèle SUI FCB Bern 2 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
PETRINI Noah SUI LUG Lugano 3 1 0 4 3 4 4 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
FREY Jeremia SUI FCA Aarau 4 3 3 V V V V 4 26 20 0.667 6 2.
PERLINI Nilo SUI SEG Geneve 5 V 3 V 3 4 4 2 24 27 0.333 -3 5.
LANGENSCHEID Cajus SUI ZFC Zürich 6 V 1 V 1 V V 4 22 22 0.667 0 3.
TOMASIN Riccardo SUI CAL Lausanne 7 2 1 V 2 V 2 2 17 28 0.333 -11 6.

Poule 2 10:35 | Piste 2

ROUYER Elodie, SUI GE SEG Geneve

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PEGORETTI Ramon SUI LUG Lugano 1 1 V 3 1 3 3 1 16 29 0.167 -13 6.
LIONELLO Arturo SUI CAL Lausanne 2 V V V V V V 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan SUI CEFL Florimont 3 4 4 2 2 4 2 0 18 30 0.000 -12 7.
SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 4 V 3 V V V V 5 28 20 0.833 8 2.
GSCHWEND Marino Roberto SUI FCB Bern 5 V 4 V 4 V V 4 28 18 0.667 10 3.
ESTABLE Gauthier SUI SESAF Fribourg 6 V 3 V 2 2 V 3 22 26 0.500 -4 4.
DEMIERRE Nicolas SUI SEVM Vevey 7 V 2 V 4 3 4 2 23 25 0.333 -2 5.

Poule 3 10:35 | Piste 3

FAHLBUSCH Nicholas Harish, SUI KB FCB Bern

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FAVRE Aurélien SUI SEVM Vevey 1 4 V V 2 2 V 3 23 24 0.500 -1 4.
MUMENTHALER Colin SUI CEFL Florimont 2 V V V V V V 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
BORER Pavlo SUI BFC Basel 3 3 1 4 V V V 3 23 23 0.500 0 3.
NOWAK Nicolas SUI SEVM Vevey 4 4 3 V 3 3 2 1 20 29 0.167 -9 7.
WIDMER Neel SUI SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 5 V 4 4 V V V 4 28 22 0.667 6 2.
VON SCHONBORN Leopold SUI CAL Lausanne 6 V3 1 2 V 3 V 3 19 23 0.500 -4 5.
GRÜNINGER Jonathan SUI FCZ Zug 7 4 2 2 V 4 3 1 20 27 0.167 -7 6.
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Poule 4 10:35 | Piste 4

LATINO Sebastian, SUI TI LUG Lugano

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PFEIFER Paul SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 1 2 V 3 V 2 V 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4.
SIMINSZKY Mark SUI SEN Neuchâtel 2 V V V V 3 V 5 28 19 0.833 9 1.
FARDEL Loïc SUI CAL Lausanne 3 4 4 V 2 V V 3 25 23 0.500 2 3.
CHERUBINI Niccolo SUI FCZN Zürich 4 V 2 2 V 3 3 2 20 25 0.333 -5 6.
ULRICH Julien SUI FCZ Zug 5 1 3 V 2 3 V 2 19 24 0.333 -5 7.
PASSOT Léo SUI SES Sion 6 V V 2 V V 4 4 26 21 0.667 5 2.
RAUBER Ferdinand SUI SEVM Vevey 7 3 3 4 V 2 V 2 22 27 0.333 -5 5.

Poule 5 10:35 | Piste 5

LONGHAIS Thibaut, SUI SEN Neuchâtel

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SALEKI Emile SUI SEVM Vevey 1 V 3 V 2 2 V 3 22 25 0.500 -3 5.
MARGHITOLA Mauro SUI AFCB Bern 2 4 4 V4 1 4 4 1 21 28 0.167 -7 6.
CORRODI Elias SUI CAL Lausanne 3 V V V 4 2 3 3 24 23 0.500 1 4.
WALDBURG-ZEIL Thaddäus SUI FCZN Zürich 4 3 3 2 V 2 4 1 19 27 0.167 -8 7.
RANZONI Nathan SUI LUG Lugano 5 V V V 3 3 4 3 25 21 0.500 4 3.
STÄHELI Maurice SUI CEFL Florimont 6 V V V V V4 V 6 29 16 1.000 13 1.
CHARBONNET Samuel SUI SES Sion 7 3 V V4 V V 3 4 25 25 0.667 0 2.

Poule 6 10:35 | Piste 6

FRAGOMENI Paolo, SUI TI LUG Lugano

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHÄDELI Jonathan SUI AFCB Bern 1 3 1 3 1 2 V 1 15 27 0.167 -12 7.
KOCH Elias SUI FCZ Zug 2 V 0 V 4 1 2 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
ISCHI Eric SUI SEVM Vevey 3 V V V V 3 V 5 28 17 0.833 11 2.
GOETTMANN Sacha SUI CAL Lausanne 4 V 3 4 3 4 1 1 20 28 0.167 -8 6.
STOLZ Arthur SUI SEN Neuchâtel 5 V V 3 V 1 V 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.
WICHT Gianluca SUI SEG Geneve 6 V V V V V 3 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
BULLIARD Valentin SUI CEFL Florimont 7 2 V 4 V 1 V 3 22 21 0.500 1 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SUI FAVRE Aurèle FCB Bern 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

2 SUI MUMENTHALER Colin CEFL Florimont 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q

3 SUI LIONELLO Arturo CAL Lausanne 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q

4 SUI STÄHELI Maurice CEFL Florimont 6 6 29 16 1.000 13 Q

5 SUI WICHT Gianluca SEG Geneve 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

6 SUI ISCHI Eric SEVM Vevey 5 6 28 17 0.833 11 Q

7 SUI SIMINSZKY Mark SEN Neuchâtel 5 6 28 19 0.833 9 Q

8 SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola CEB Biel/Bienne 5 6 28 20 0.833 8 Q

9 SUI GSCHWEND Marino Roberto FCB Bern 4 6 28 18 0.667 10 Q

10 SUI WIDMER Neel SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 4 6 28 22 0.667 6 Q

11 SUI FREY Jeremia FCA Aarau 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q

12 SUI PASSOT Léo SES Sion 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 Q

13 SUI STOLZ Arthur SEN Neuchâtel 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 Q

14 SUI CHARBONNET Samuel SES Sion 4 6 25 25 0.667 0 Q

15 SUI LANGENSCHEID Cajus ZFC Zürich 4 6 22 22 0.667 0 Q

16 SUI RANZONI Nathan LUG Lugano 3 6 25 21 0.500 4 Q

17 SUI FARDEL Loïc CAL Lausanne 3 6 25 23 0.500 2 Q

18 SUI ELMIGER Aloys SEVM Vevey 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q

19 SUI CORRODI Elias CAL Lausanne 3 6 24 23 0.500 1 Q

20 SUI BULLIARD Valentin CEFL Florimont 3 6 22 21 0.500 1 Q

21 SUI BORER Pavlo BFC Basel 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q

22 SUI FAVRE Aurélien SEVM Vevey 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 Q

23 SUI PFEIFER Paul CEB Biel/Bienne 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q

24 SUI SALEKI Emile SEVM Vevey 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3 Q

25 SUI ESTABLE Gauthier SESAF Fribourg 3 6 22 26 0.500 -4 Q

26 SUI VON SCHONBORN Leopold CAL Lausanne 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4 Q

27 SUI DEMIERRE Nicolas SEVM Vevey 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2 Q

28 SUI PERLINI Nilo SEG Geneve 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3 Q

29 SUI RAUBER Ferdinand SEVM Vevey 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5 Q

30 SUI CHERUBINI Niccolo FCZN Zürich 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 Q

31 SUI ULRICH Julien FCZ Zug 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q

32 SUI KOCH Elias FCZ Zug 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9 Q

33 SUI TOMASIN Riccardo CAL Lausanne 2 6 17 28 0.333 -11 Q

34 SUI MARGHITOLA Mauro AFCB Bern 1 6 21 28 0.167 -7 Q

35 SUI GRÜNINGER Jonathan FCZ Zug 1 6 20 27 0.167 -7 Q

36 SUI GOETTMANN Sacha CAL Lausanne 1 6 20 28 0.167 -8 Q

37 SUI WALDBURG-ZEIL Thaddäus FCZN Zürich 1 6 19 27 0.167 -8 Q

38 SUI NOWAK Nicolas SEVM Vevey 1 6 20 29 0.167 -9 Q

39 SUI SCHÄDELI Jonathan AFCB Bern 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 Q

40 SUI PEGORETTI Ramon LUG Lugano 1 6 16 29 0.167 -13 Q

41 SUI MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan CEFL Florimont 0 6 18 30 0.000 -12 Q

42 SUI PETRINI Noah LUG Lugano 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 Q
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Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SUI FAVRE Aurèle KB FCB Bern 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

2 SUI MUMENTHALER Colin GEN CEFL Florimont 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

3 SUI LIONELLO Arturo VD CAL Lausanne 6 6 30 17 1.000 13

4 SUI STÄHELI Maurice GEN CEFL Florimont 6 6 29 16 1.000 13

5 SUI WICHT Gianluca GEN SEG Geneve 5 6 28 16 0.833 12

6 SUI ISCHI Eric VD SEVM Vevey 5 6 28 17 0.833 11

7 SUI SIMINSZKY Mark SEN Neuchâtel 5 6 28 19 0.833 9

8 SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola KB CEB Biel/Bienne 5 6 28 20 0.833 8

9 SUI GSCHWEND Marino Roberto KB FCB Bern 4 6 28 18 0.667 10

10 SUI WIDMER Neel SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 4 6 28 22 0.667 6

11 SUI FREY Jeremia FCA Aarau 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

12 SUI PASSOT Léo VA SES Sion 4 6 26 21 0.667 5

13 SUI STOLZ Arthur SEN Neuchâtel 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

14 SUI CHARBONNET Samuel VA SES Sion 4 6 25 25 0.667 0

15 SUI LANGENSCHEID Cajus ZHR ZFC Zürich 4 6 22 22 0.667 0

16 SUI RANZONI Nathan TI LUG Lugano 3 6 25 21 0.500 4

17 SUI FARDEL Loïc VD CAL Lausanne 3 6 25 23 0.500 2

18 SUI ELMIGER Aloys VD SEVM Vevey 3 6 23 21 0.500 2

19 SUI CORRODI Elias VD CAL Lausanne 3 6 24 23 0.500 1

20 SUI BULLIARD Valentin GEN CEFL Florimont 3 6 22 21 0.500 1

21 SUI BORER Pavlo BSL BFC Basel 3 6 23 23 0.500 0

22 SUI FAVRE Aurélien VD SEVM Vevey 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1

23 SUI PFEIFER Paul KB CEB Biel/Bienne 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1

24 SUI SALEKI Emile VD SEVM Vevey 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3

25 SUI ESTABLE Gauthier FRB SESAF Fribourg 3 6 22 26 0.500 -4

26 SUI VON SCHONBORN Leopold VD CAL Lausanne 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4

27 SUI DEMIERRE Nicolas VD SEVM Vevey 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2

28 SUI PERLINI Nilo GEN SEG Geneve 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3

29 SUI RAUBER Ferdinand VD SEVM Vevey 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5

30 SUI CHERUBINI Niccolo ZHR FCZN Zürich 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

31 SUI ULRICH Julien ZSZ FCZ Zug 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5

32 SUI KOCH Elias ZSZ FCZ Zug 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9

33 SUI TOMASIN Riccardo VD CAL Lausanne 2 6 17 28 0.333 -11

34 SUI MARGHITOLA Mauro KB AFCB Bern 1 6 21 28 0.167 -7

35 SUI GRÜNINGER Jonathan ZSZ FCZ Zug 1 6 20 27 0.167 -7

36 SUI GOETTMANN Sacha VD CAL Lausanne 1 6 20 28 0.167 -8

37 SUI WALDBURG-ZEIL Thaddäus ZHR FCZN Zürich 1 6 19 27 0.167 -8

38 SUI NOWAK Nicolas VD SEVM Vevey 1 6 20 29 0.167 -9

39 SUI SCHÄDELI Jonathan KB AFCB Bern 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12

40 SUI PEGORETTI Ramon TI LUG Lugano 1 6 16 29 0.167 -13

41 SUI MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan GEN CEFL Florimont 0 6 18 30 0.000 -12

42 SUI PETRINI Noah TI LUG Lugano 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
FAVRE Aurèle
KB FCB Bern

SUI  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 13:10

33
TOMASIN Riccardo
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   10

32
KOCH Elias
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI   V

  R: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

 

17
FARDEL Loïc
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
RANZONI Nathan
TI LUG Lugano

SUI  

 

 

9
GSCHWEND Marino Roberto
KB FCB Bern

SUI  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sun 13:10

41
MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   A

24
SALEKI Emile
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   0

  R: LATINO Sebastian (SUI)

  Piste 2 Sun 13:20

25
ESTABLE Gauthier
FRB SESAF Fribourg

SUI   V

40
PEGORETTI Ramon
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   10

  R: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
SQUIERI Juliano Nicola
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI  

 

Piste 2 Sun 14:00

FAVRE Aurèle
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

KOCH Elias
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI   4

R: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

Piste 10 Sun 14:00

FARDEL Loïc
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   13

RANZONI Nathan
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   V

R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

Piste 2 Sun 14:10

GSCHWEND Marino Roberto
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

SALEKI Emile
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   10

R: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

Piste 10 Sun 14:10

ESTABLE Gauthier
FRB SESAF Fribourg

SUI   10

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

Piste 1 Sun 14:40

FAVRE Aurèle
KB FCB Bern

SUI   V

RANZONI Nathan
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   8

R: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

Piste 3 Sun 14:40

GSCHWEND Marino Roberto
KB FCB Bern

SUI   1

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V 1

R: ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)

Piste 5 Sun 15:15

FAVRE Aurèle
KB FCB Bern

SUI   14

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

R: DERHACH Andrii (UKR)
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5
WICHT Gianluca
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sun 13:10

37
WALDBURG-ZEIL Thaddäus
ZHR FCZN Zürich

SUI   10

28
PERLINI Nilo
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   V

  R: FAVRE Armand (SUI)

 

21
BORER Pavlo
BSL BFC Basel

SUI  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
PASSOT Léo
VA SES Sion

SUI  

 

 

13
STOLZ Arthur
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
BULLIARD Valentin
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI  

 

  Piste 15 SALLE 2 Sun 13:10

29
RAUBER Ferdinand
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   13

36
GOETTMANN Sacha
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

  R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
STÄHELI Maurice
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI  

 

Piste 3 Sun 14:00

WICHT Gianluca
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   V

PERLINI Nilo
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   10

R: LATINO Sebastian (SUI)

Piste 8 Sun 14:00

BORER Pavlo
BSL BFC Basel

SUI   V

PASSOT Léo
VA SES Sion

SUI   9

R: LONGHAIS Thibaut (SUI)

Piste 3 Sun 14:10

STOLZ Arthur
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI   V

BULLIARD Valentin
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   13

R: LATINO Sebastian (SUI)

Piste 8 Sun 14:10

GOETTMANN Sacha (36)
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   10

STÄHELI Maurice
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

R: LONGHAIS Thibaut (SUI)

Piste 4 Sun 14:40

WICHT Gianluca
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   V

BORER Pavlo (21)
BSL BFC Basel

SUI   10

R: FRAGOMENI Paolo (SUI)

Piste 5 Sun 14:40

STOLZ Arthur
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI   8

STÄHELI Maurice
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

R: ROMANOVA Oleksandra (UKR)

Piste 7 Sun 15:15

WICHT Gianluca
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   V

STÄHELI Maurice
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   10

R: LATINO Sebastian (SUI)
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3
LIONELLO Arturo
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sun 13:10

35
GRÜNINGER Jonathan
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI   6

30
CHERUBINI Niccolo
ZHR FCZN Zürich

SUI   V

  R: FAHLBUSCH Nicholas Harish (SUI)

 

19
CORRODI Elias
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
CHARBONNET Samuel
VA SES Sion

SUI  

 

 

11
FREY Jeremia
FCA Aarau

SUI  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

43 *** Bye ***  

22
FAVRE Aurélien
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI  

 

  Piste 4 Sun 13:20

27
DEMIERRE Nicolas
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   V

38
NOWAK Nicolas
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   11

  R: FAVRE Armand (SUI)

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
ISCHI Eric
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI  

 

Piste 4 Sun 14:00

LIONELLO Arturo
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   9

CHERUBINI Niccolo
ZHR FCZN Zürich

SUI   V

R: FAHLBUSCH Nicholas Harish (SUI)

Piste 7 Sun 14:00

CORRODI Elias
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   9

CHARBONNET Samuel
VA SES Sion

SUI   V

R: ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)

Piste 4 Sun 14:10

FREY Jeremia
FCA Aarau

SUI   9

FAVRE Aurélien
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   V

R: FAHLBUSCH Nicholas Harish (SUI)

Piste 7 Sun 14:10

DEMIERRE Nicolas
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   11

ISCHI Eric
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   V

R: ROUBATY Sascha (SUI)

Piste 6 Sun 14:40

CHERUBINI Niccolo (30)
ZHR FCZN Zürich

SUI   11

CHARBONNET Samuel
VA SES Sion

SUI   V

R: DERHACH Andrii (UKR)

Piste 11 Sun 14:40

FAVRE Aurélien (22)
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   V

ISCHI Eric
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   12

R: DESPERIER Eric (FRA)

Piste 9 Sun 15:15

CHARBONNET Samuel (14)
VA SES Sion

SUI   V 11

FAVRE Aurélien (22)
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   10

R: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)
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7
SIMINSZKY Mark
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sun 13:10

39
SCHÄDELI Jonathan
KB AFCB Bern

SUI   11

26
VON SCHONBORN Leopold
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

  R: FRAGOMENI Paolo (SUI)

  Piste 13 Sun 13:10

23
PFEIFER Paul
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   8

42
PETRINI Noah
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   V

  R: DE PREUX Camille (SUI)

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
WIDMER Neel
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI  

 

 

15
LANGENSCHEID Cajus
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
ELMIGER Aloys
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI  

 

  Piste 9 Sun 13:20

31
ULRICH Julien
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI   V

34
MARGHITOLA Mauro
KB AFCB Bern

SUI   9

  R: FAHLBUSCH Nicholas Harish (SUI)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
MUMENTHALER Colin
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI  

 

Piste 5 Sun 14:00

SIMINSZKY Mark
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI   7

VON SCHONBORN Leopold
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

R: FRAGOMENI Paolo (SUI)

Piste 6 Sun 14:00

PETRINI Noah (42)
TI LUG Lugano

SUI   7

WIDMER Neel
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: ROMANOVA Oleksandra (UKR)

Piste 5 Sun 14:10

LANGENSCHEID Cajus
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   V 14

ELMIGER Aloys
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   13

R: FRAGOMENI Paolo (SUI)

Piste 6 Sun 14:10

ULRICH Julien
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI   10

MUMENTHALER Colin
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

R: ROMANOVA Oleksandra (UKR)

Piste 7 Sun 14:40

VON SCHONBORN Leopold (26)
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   12

WIDMER Neel
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: FAVRE Armand (SUI)

Piste 8 Sun 14:40

LANGENSCHEID Cajus
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   11

MUMENTHALER Colin
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

R: LATINO Sebastian (SUI)

Piste 11 Sun 15:15

WIDMER Neel (10)
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   10

MUMENTHALER Colin
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

R: FRAGOMENI Paolo (SUI)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 7 Sun 15:50

1
SQUIERI Juliano Nicola (8)
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

4
WICHT Gianluca (5)
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   9

  R: DERHACH Andrii (UKR)

  Piste 9 Sun 15:50

3
CHARBONNET Samuel (14)
VA SES Sion

SUI   6

2
MUMENTHALER Colin
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

  R: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)

Piste 1 Sun 16:15

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola (8)
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   6

MUMENTHALER Colin
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

R: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SUI MUMENTHALER Colin GEN CEFL Florimont 2004

2 SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2007

3 SUI WICHT Gianluca GEN SEG Geneve 2007

3 SUI CHARBONNET Samuel VA SES Sion 2007

Table of 8

5 SUI FAVRE Aurèle KB FCB Bern 2004

6 SUI STÄHELI Maurice GEN CEFL Florimont 2007

7 SUI WIDMER Neel SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005

8 SUI FAVRE Aurélien VD SEVM Vevey 2008

Table of 16

9 SUI ISCHI Eric VD SEVM Vevey 2006

10 SUI GSCHWEND Marino Roberto KB FCB Bern 2008

11 SUI STOLZ Arthur SEN Neuchâtel 2009

12 SUI LANGENSCHEID Cajus ZHR ZFC Zürich 2008

13 SUI RANZONI Nathan TI LUG Lugano 2009

14 SUI BORER Pavlo BSL BFC Basel 2006

15 SUI VON SCHONBORN Leopold VD CAL Lausanne 2007

16 SUI CHERUBINI Niccolo ZHR FCZN Zürich 2007

Table of 32

17 SUI LIONELLO Arturo VD CAL Lausanne 2006

18 SUI SIMINSZKY Mark SEN Neuchâtel 2006

19 SUI FREY Jeremia FCA Aarau 2004

20 SUI PASSOT Léo VA SES Sion 2007

21 SUI FARDEL Loïc VD CAL Lausanne 2007

22 SUI ELMIGER Aloys VD SEVM Vevey 2006

23 SUI CORRODI Elias VD CAL Lausanne 2007

24 SUI BULLIARD Valentin GEN CEFL Florimont 2007

25 SUI SALEKI Emile VD SEVM Vevey 2007

26 SUI ESTABLE Gauthier FRB SESAF Fribourg 2008

27 SUI DEMIERRE Nicolas VD SEVM Vevey 2007

28 SUI PERLINI Nilo GEN SEG Geneve 2006

29 SUI ULRICH Julien ZSZ FCZ Zug 2007

30 SUI KOCH Elias ZSZ FCZ Zug 2005

31 SUI GOETTMANN Sacha VD CAL Lausanne 2006

32 SUI PETRINI Noah TI LUG Lugano 2008

Table of 64

33 SUI PFEIFER Paul KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2006

34 SUI RAUBER Ferdinand VD SEVM Vevey 2008

35 SUI TOMASIN Riccardo VD CAL Lausanne 2007
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 SUI MARGHITOLA Mauro KB AFCB Bern 2009

37 SUI GRÜNINGER Jonathan ZSZ FCZ Zug 2006

38 SUI WALDBURG-ZEIL Thaddäus ZHR FCZN Zürich 2006

39 SUI NOWAK Nicolas VD SEVM Vevey 2008

40 SUI SCHÄDELI Jonathan KB AFCB Bern 2005

41 SUI PEGORETTI Ramon TI LUG Lugano 2008

42 MED SUI MOUGEL LOTRONG Kylan (Direct elimination) GEN CEFL Florimont 2008
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT64 T32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

FRA GAILLARD Elodie 1 1 0 0

B DESPERIER Eric 1 2 1 4 0 0

Ca DARRASSE Alexis 0 0 0

SUI KOCH Elias 0 0 0

N ZUTAVERN Maren 0 0 0

REBMANN Robin 0 0 0

SCHEUNER Joël 0 0 0

N LONGHAIS Thibaut 1 2 3 0 0

B ROGNON Nadia 0 0 0

NA ROUBATY Sascha 2 1 3 0 0

C ROUYER Elodie 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 9 0 0

NJ RODRIGUEZ Javier 0 0 0

N SCHERRER Angelina 0 0 0

Ca FAHLBUSCH Nicholas Harish 1 2 2 5 0 0

NA FRIEDLI Markus 0 0 0

Ca MERKY Thomas 0 0 0

NB FRAGOMENI Paolo 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

NB GILARDONI Gianmarco 0 0 0

NA LATINO Sebastian 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

NJ FAVRE Achille 0 0 0

FAVRE Armand 2 1 3 0 0

DE PREUX Camille 1 1 0 0

N RIVERA Paul 0 0 0

Ca Ca SALEKI Adrien 0 0 0

UKR DERHACH Andrii 1 1 1 3 0 0

NB ROMANOVA Oleksandra 2 1 3 0 0

USA NA HOSKING John 0 0 0

27 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SUI MUMENTHALER Colin GEN CEFL Florimont 2004

Silver SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2007

Bronze SUI CHARBONNET Samuel VA SES Sion 2007

Bronze SUI WICHT Gianluca GEN SEG Geneve 2007


